CHINOOK TEAM PENNING ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP LIST 2021

CURRENT

LAST NAME FIRST NAME CONTACT NUMBER |[EMAIL RATING

Antony Ray (403) 607-3802 2
Barron Lindy (403) 700-4042 3
Barsness Doris (780) 919-5377 doris.barsness@gmail.com. 2
Bell Johanne (403) 700-1796 clearlyincharge@hotmail.com. 5
Bell T (403) 660-3175 jtpenns3@gmail.com. 5
Bell Tehl (403) 700-1796 1
Beauchesne Darquise (250) 423-1539 3
Blyth Meagan (403) 874-6387 megs 567 @hotmail.com. 3
Boardman Vic (403) 336-9920 2
Boardman Sandra (403) 652-8052 1
Bolin Bob (403) 741-9691 Bob.bolin@hotmail.com. 3
Boyle John (403) 680-9380 Jboyle@otmi.ca 1
Boyle Willow (403) 919-1724 Spruce36@hotmail.com. 1
Chevallier Ed (406) 438-5326 3
Cockx Mason (403) 901-5291 mrcockx@remax.net. 2
Crawford Ken (403) 860-4142 vcrawf@telus.net. 3
Daniels Cathy (403) 635-1170 cdaniels@telusplanet.net. 4
Dary Wayne (403) 808-9973 wdary@okotoksford.com. 1
DiStefano Sonya (403) 874-6773 4
Dunn Greg ®03) 617-4734 2
Dunn Trina (403) 652-8942 2
Farkes Holly (403) 710-9568 3
Fritz Rob (403) 308-8117 3
Guzowski Denise (403) 931-2447 1
Harrison Laurel (403)993-5965 laurel.harrison@pointids.ca. 2
Hillard Donna (403) 931-3783 hillarddonna7 @gmail.com. 1
Hillard Kent (403) 931-3783 hillardkent@gmail.com. 1
Hunter Chase 2
Hunter Clay 1
Hunter Shaylene (403) 860-3268 shayleneh@outlook.com. 4
Kearney Kayley (403) 404-7997 1
Mape Cheryl (403) 869-4455 1
Mape Rey (403) 874-6969 1
Mape Steve (403) 837-5457 smape@me.com. 1
Marsh Gordon (403)-308-4200 gordmarsh@gmail.com. 3
Mathison Anna 1
Mathison Megan 2
Mathison Ronald (403)294-0101 3
Marshall Sharon (403) 625-1070 sharsrev78@gmail.com. 1
Myslicki Debbie (403) 807-7119 2
O'Brien Jesse (403) 200-9735 4
Perks Claire (403) 519-5875 claire@littlemonkeymetal.com. 3
Poole Don (403) 305-5858 2
Rook Lee-Anne (403) 862-0628 2
Rook Robert (403) 660-1774 2
Ruby Brooklyn 2
Ruby Dave (403) 860-9680 3
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Ruby Tanner (587) 583-7829 3
Scott Kirsten (403) 991-2180 1
Thompson Anne (403) 519-3610 anne@laughinghorseranch.ca. 3
Thompson Erin erintho@yahoo.com. 3
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